
 
      SUN           MON          TUES          WED          THUR           FRI              SAT

LeRoy Country Club Winter HoursLeRoy Country Club Winter Hours

December 2019

3

8

15

9

16

10

17

11

18

12

19

13

20

14

21

4 5 6 7

23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

1 2

22
Open
9:30 am - 2:30 pm
Breakfast w/ Santa
11:00 am - 1:00 

Closed

Open
9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Lunch Buffet 
11:30 am - 2:30 pm

Open
9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Lunch Buffet 
11:30 am - 2:30 pm

Closed

11:30 am - 2:30 pm 
Lunch Buffet

11:30 am - 2:30 pm 
Lunch Buffet

Open
9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Lunch Buffet 
11:30 am - 2:30 pm

11:30 am - 2:30 pm 
Lunch Buffet

Dinner

11:30 am - 2:30 pm 
Lunch Buffet

11:30 am - 2:30 pm 
Lunch Buffet

11:30 am - 2:30 pm 
Lunch Buffet

11:30 am - 2:30 pm 
Lunch Buffet

Closed Evening

4:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Fish Fry & Buffet

4:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Fish Fry & Buffet

4:30 pm - 9:00 pm 
Fish Fry & Buffet

4:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Fish Fry & Buffet

4:00 pm - 8:00 pm 
Saturday Dinner

4:00 pm - 8:00 pm 
Saturday Dinner
Limited Seating

4:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Saturday Dinner

4:00 pm - 8:00 pm 
Saturday Dinner
Limited Seating

Open for Lunch
11:00 am - 3:00 pm

Private Party

Closed

Open
2:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Open
4:00 pm - 8:00 pm 

Note:  Will OPEN for Parties,  Groups, Receptions, 	   
              Special Events, etc. Please call Barbie at 
             585-261-2592 or 585-768-6000.

Open
9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Lunch Buffet 
11:30 am - 3:00 pm

Open
9:00 am - 9:00 pm 

New Years Eve 
Rib & Chicken 
Buffet  4 - 9 pm

Open
4:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Dinner

Closed

Closed

Closed
Open
5:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Dinner

Closed

 

Open
11:00 am - 9:00 pm 

4:30 pm - 9:00 pm

ClosedClosedClosed

22

31


