## LeRoy Country Club Winter Hours December 2019

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	11:30 am - 2:30 pm Lunch Buffet 4:30 pm - 9:00 pm	11:30 am - 2:30 pm Lunch Buffet 4:30 pm - 9:00 pm	Open 11:00 am - 9:00 pm 4:00 pm - 8:00 pm
				4.50 pm 5.00 pm	Fish Fry & Buffet	Saturday Dinner
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Open for Lunch 11:00 am - 3:00 pm	Closed	Closed	Open 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	11:30 am - 2:30 pm Lunch Buffet	11:30 am - 2:30 pm Lunch Buffet	Open 2:00 pm - 9:00 pm
			Lunch Buffet 11:30 am - 2:30 pm	Closed Evening	4:30 pm - 9:00 pm Fish Fry & Buffet	4:00 pm - 8:00 pm Saturday Dinner Limited Seating
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Private Party	Open 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm	Closed	Open 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Open 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	11:30 am - 2:30 pm Lunch Buffet	Open 4:00 pm - 8:00 pm
	Dinner		Lunch Buffet 11:30 am - 2:30 pm	Lunch Buffet 11:30 am - 2:30 pm	4:30 pm - 9:00 pm Fish Fry & Buffet	4:00 pm - 8:00 pm Saturday Dinner
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
Open 9:30 am - 2:30 pm	Open 4:00 pm - 8:00 pm	Open 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Closed	11:30 am - 2:30 pm Lunch Buffet	11:30 am - 2:30 pm Lunch Buffet	
Breakfast w/ Santa 11:00 am - 1:00	Dinner	Lunch Buffet 11:30 am - 3:00 pm		Dinner	4:30 pm - 9:00 pm Fish Fry & Buffet	4:00 pm - 8:00 pm Saturday Dinner Limited Seating
29	30	31				
Closed	Closed	Open 9:00 am - 9:00 pm				
		New Years Eve Rib & Chicken Buffet 4 - 9 pm				

Note: Will OPEN for Parties, Groups, Receptions, Special Events, etc. Please call Barbie at 585-261-2592 or 585-768-6000.